

PACHET SPITAL ORAVITA OBIECTE SANITARE

I.D.: 79019407

Data publicarii 21.02.23 Coduri CPV 42131400-0

Pretul estimativ: 5.097,06 RON - 5.097,06 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET COLTAR 1.2 BUC 7.000 13.4500 94.15 17.89 2 VAS WC CIL BUC 2.000 117.6500 235.30 44.71 3 BATERIE DUS BC 2.000 71.4300 142.86 27.14 4 RACORD INOX50CM 1` BUC 2.000 29.4100 58.82 11.18 5 REDUCTIE 3.4/1.2 BZ BUC 2.000 6.1350 12.27 2.33 6 COT ZINC 1` BC 1.000 3.3600 3.36 0.64 7 SET FIXARE BOILER BC 1.000 4.2000 4.20 0.80 8 CAPAC BRONZ 1/2 BUC 8.000 2.5213 20.17 3.83 9 CAPAC WC POLIPROPILENA BUC 6.000 29.4100 176.46 33.53 10 SIFON 32 CIUVETA BUC 38.000 8.4033 319.33 60.67 11 DOZATOR SAPUN BUC 5.000 16.8060 84.03 15.97 12 ACORD FLEX 50 CM BC 2.000 6.7250 13.45 2.55 13 REZERVOR BETA EXPORT BUC 7.000 71.4300 500.01 95.00 14 TEAVA PVC 50 4M BUC 1.000 21.8500 21.85 4.15 15 SOLUTIE ANTIMUCEGAI BC 3.000 17.6467 52.94 10.06 16 BATERIE STATIVA 5.000 46.2200 231.10 43.91 17 CAPAC WC PLASTIC BUC 2.000 21.0100 42.02 7.98 18 COT PVC 32 BC 13.000 1.2600 16.38 3.11 19 MUFA BZ 1/2 2.000 3.3600 6.72 1.28 20 NIPLU BZ 1/2 BUC 12.000 2.9400 35.28 6.70 21 REDUCTIE PVC 50/40 BUC 2.000 2.9400 5.88 1.12 22 NPLU BZ3/4 BC 3.000 4.2033 12.61 2.39 23 TEU BZ 3/4 BUC 3.000 6.7200 20.16 3.83 24 MUFA BZ 3/4 BUC 3.000 5.0400 15.12 2.87 25 NIPLU BZ RED 3/4-1/2 BC 2.000 3.7800 7.56 1.44 26 RACORD FLEXIBIL 60 CM 1.000 7.5600 7.56 1.44 27 BOILER 100 L BC 1.000 564.7100 564.71 107.29 28 FURTUN DUS BUC 3.000 8.4033 25.21 4.79 29 CONECTOR CUPRU 1/2 FI BUC 28.000 2.9410 82.35 15.65 30 MUFA CU 15 BUC 10.000 0.4200 4.20 0.80 31 TEU CU 15 BUC 16.000 2.2683 36.29 6.90 32 COT CU 15 MT BC 16.000 1.4290 22.86 4.34 33 CO